ILA 2024 ILA Quick Glance Holiday Calendar

Souths Atlantic Holliday Dates 2024; SEDMC

Dates observed

Holiday Dates

January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day No Work  Monday January 1, 2024
January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Birthday Monday January 15, 2024
February 19, 2024 Washington/President’s Day Monday February 19, 2024
April 5, 2024 Good Friday Friday April 5, 2024

May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024

June 19, 2024 Juneteenth Wednesday June 19, 2024

July 4, 2024 Independence Day No Work  Thursday July 4, 2024
September 2, 2024 Labor Day No Work  Monday September 2, 2024
November 11, 2024 Veteran’s Day Monday November 11, 2024
November 28,2024  Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2024
December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24, 2024
December 25, 2024 Christmas No Work Wednesday December 25, 2024
December 31, 2024 New Year’s Eve Tuesday December 31, 2024




*Red Asterisk denotes No Work Holiday

Month Event Location
January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day No Work
January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Birthday Holiday

January 26™ —29th

SEDMC

Charleston, SC

January 29th

SANC

Charleston, SC

February 19, 2024

Washington/President’s Day

Holiday

March 1-3 SEDMC WMC Savannah, Ga
March 10t -12th International Educational Conference Tampa, FI
March 14 — 18th Great Lakes Convention Tampa, FI
March 31 Easter Sunday

April 1 Easter Monday

April 5, 2024 Good Friday Holiday

April 26" — 29th SEDMC Brunswick, Ga
April 29, 2024 SANC Brunswick, Ga
May 14 Columbus Day

May 21 — 24" 2024

CBTU

Houston, Tx

May 27, 2024

Memorial Day

June 19

Juneteenth

Pending




June 24t -7t

NMSA National meeting

Tampa, FI

June (?) Willie Seymore Golf tournament Savannah, Ga.
July 4, 2024 Independence Day No Work
August (second week?) 2024 A.P.R.l. National Convention TBA

August 22" — 25t SEDMC Savannah, SC
August 25, 2024 SANC Savannah, Ga
September 2, 2024 Labor Day No Work
September 20", 2024 ILA Night w/Yankees NYC

September 28

Perry C. Harvey

Wilmington, NC

October 3" -6 2024

CBTU Region llI

Boca Raton

October 15% — 17t

Breakbulk Americas

Houston, Texas

November 3, 2024

ILA Civil Rights Awards

Weehawken, NJ

November 3, 2024

Daylight Savings

November 11, 2024

Veteran’s Day

November 15" — 18™, 2024

SEDMC

Jax/Charleston

November 18

SANC

Jax/Charleston

November 28, 2024

Thanksgiving Day

December 24, 2024

Christmas Eve

December 25, 2024

Christmas

No Work

December 31, 2024

New Year’s Eve




